

		PERMIT	TO INSTALL PLUMBING	non un Minaper	3918
		Address	110 Auburn Street	PERMIT NUMBER	2376
		Installation	on For Dr Stalkhouse		
يستو	Date Issued	Owner o			
<b>)</b>		Owner's	Address same		
	Portland Plumbing Inspector	Plumber.	Waynes Plumbing & Htg	Date: Nov	<u>  5</u>
	By ERNOLD R GOODWIN	NEW R	EP'L	NO.	1122
			SINKS		
	App. First insp.	2	LAVATORIES	2	4.00
	Date CX 2	1	TOILETS	1	2.00
	App. First Insp.  Date  By  App. Tinal Insp.  Date  By  Type of Ridg.		BATH TUBS		
	57	. ———	SHOWERS	- CUREICE	<del></del>
	App. Tinal Insp.		DRAINS FLOOR	SURFACE	
	Date Date		HOT WATER TANKS		
	2 2		TANKLESS WATER HEA	TERS	
	By Say		GARBAGE DISPOSALS		
	Type of Ridg.		SEPTIC TANKS		
	[7] Commercial		HOUSE SEWERS		
	Residential		ROOF LEADERS		
	Single		AUTOMATIC WASHERS	<u> </u>	
1	Multi Family		DISHWASHERS		
1	☐ Hew Construction	1	OTHER develop	sink 1	2.00
	☐ Femodeling				3,00
•			hase rip	TOTAL	11.00

<i>"</i>

# B.O.C.A. USE GROUP B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION B.O.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION MAR 29 1916

TONING LOCATION	. KI.VI	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	0196
ZONING LOCATION	PORTL	AND, MAINE, March .26., .19	ATT & POLILAND
Zoning Ordinance of the City of tions:  LOCATION . 1.10. Auburn .  Owner's name and address .  Lessee's name and address .  Contractor's name and address .  Architect	ING & INSPECTION SERVites for a permit to erect, alter accordance with the Laws of Portland with plans and specific services. Street	VICES, PORTLAND, MAINE  or, repair, demolish, move or install the form of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C. cifications, if any, submitted herewith and  Fire L same Te 100 Westbrook Gardens Te cifications Plans	ollowing building, struc- C.A. Building Code and the following specifica
Material No. stories Other buildings on same lot	s Heat		o. families
Estimated contractural cost \$ L	-d000		Fee \$5.00
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr		GENERAL DESCRIPTION	
Dwelling	Ext. 234	To construct ramp leading door, 2 x 6, as perplan.	g to back
Metal Bldg		Stamp of S	Special Conditions
Other  NOTE TO APPLICANT: Sepan cal and mechanicals.	rate permits are required by	the installers and subcontractors of hea	ting, plumbing, electri-
PI	ERMIT IS TO BE ISSUED :	TO 1 □ 2 □ 3 🖾 4 🖂	
		Other:	
Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of pla  Size, front	work? c sewer? nte	Is any electrical work involved in this w  If not, what is proposed for sewage?  Form notice sent?  solid or filled land?  top bottom cellar  Roof covering  of lining Kind of heat  Corner posts  Size Max. on or Bridging in every floor and flat roof spidents of the service of	or rock?
No. cars now accommodated on s	same lot , to be accomm	GARAGE nodated number commercial cars to	ha a zaommodoto d
or a discombone repairing be don	e other than minor repairs	to cars habitually stored in the proposed	building?
APPROVALS BY: BUILDING INSPECTION—PLA ZONING: P	DATE AN EXAMINER	MISCELLANEOU Will work require disturbing of any tree	S on a public street?
Fire Dept.:		Will there be in charge of the above wor to see that the State and City requirement are observed?	ents pertaining thereto
Signa	uure of Applicant	ez. Davison	#.854.2751.
Турс	Name of above Jame	es Davison 1	□ 2 □ 3 ½0 4 □
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY		Other	•••••

#### 130 Auburn Street

October 28, 1974

A & R Builders 388 Mitchell Road Cape Elizabeth, Me. cc to: Dr. J. Stackhouse 12 Graham Terrace Portland, Me.

Gentlemen,

Permit for a change of use from a single family dwelling to a doctor's office with alterations as per plan is being issued herewith subject to the following Building Code requirements.

The boller room is to be fully enclosed, including ceiling, with one-hour fire protection, and equipped with a self-closing one-hour fire resistant door.

Please provide this office with information as to how air for combustion will be brought into the boiler room and how the super heated air, if any, will be exhausted there from.

Very truly yours,

PERMIT ISSUED
WITH LETTER

ESS:mes

Date: 10-25-74 MES

Applicant: DR. J. Stackhouse

Address: 104-114- Aubun St., col 4-12 Sanboun St.

Assessors #: 375- A-21 22

# CHECK LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

Date - Existing

Zone Location - R-P

The corner lot -

40 ft. setback area (Section 21) -

of use - Change of use from dwelling to one doctor's office

Sewage Disposal - Public

Rear Vards -

Side-Yards -

Pront-Yards

Projections -

Height - | Story

Lot Area -

Building Area - 1400#

Area per Family -

Width of Lot -

<del>Let-Frontage</del> -

Loading-Bayes - At least forking Space for Required.

Loading-Bayes - At least forking spaces Required

Site-Plan -

|--|

# APPLICATION FOR PERMIT ISSUED | PERMIT ISSUED | 1047 OCT 29 1974

ZONING LOCATION	PORTLA	ND, MAINE, Oct 21, 1974	CITY of PORTLAND
To the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & IN The undersigned hereby applies for a party applies for a party and property of the City of Partland tions:	permit to erect, alter nce with the Laws of	repair, demolish, move or install the the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.	O.C. A. Building Code and
	Stackhouse, 12		Telephone
4. Architect	Spectors offices. welling	ifications Plaus yes (one doctor)	No. of sheets 3 No. families No. families
FIELD INSPECTOR Mr. Reitze			100 01111111111111111111111111111111111
This application is for: @  Dwelling E	775-5451 Ext. 234	charge of use as above w	th alterations per plan
Garage			
Metal Bldg	and the state of the same of t	Stamp	1 Special Conditions
Alterations	ERITY TO	To the spine we see a see a	<b>25</b> 1
Demolitions	WITH LEY	TEA	
NCTE TO APPLICANT: Separate perical and mechanicals.	mits are required by	the installers and subcontractors of	heating, plumbing, electri-
PERMIT	IS TO BE ISSUED	ro 1 2 2 3 32 4 1	
		Other:	••
		NEW WORK	
Is any plumbing involved in this work?			
Is connection to be made to public sewer? Has septic tank notice been sent?			
Height average grade to top of plate			
Size, front depth			
Material of foundation			
Kind of roof Rise p			
No. of chimneys Material			
Framing Lumber—Kind Di		-	
Size Gi.der Columns u  Studs (outside walls and carrying partiti  Joists and rafters: 1st floor .	ions) 2x4-16" O. (		of span e 1 feet.
		d , 3rd	
	2n	d , 3rd	, roof
	IF A	GARAGE	ÿ
No. cars now accommodated on same lot Will automobile repairing be done other			s to be accommodated
APPROVALS BY:	DATE	MISCELLAN	EOUS
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EX ZONING: CV (WS (Q 25)	AMINER	Will work require disturbing of any	tree on a public street?
BUILDING CODE:		Will there be in charge of the above to see that the State and City requare observed? Yes	- "
Others:			
Signature of	f Applicant	erge li Por	
Type Name	of above		
FIELD INTECTOR'S COPY			***************************************

5. 10 1 Tana 1047 cu as har 11 12 detaler 128 - 1974 3-28-75 MGST 1851ALL

# CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

	Permit No.
	Issued 10/78/2/
Portland, Mai	ne 10-28, 19.74
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrica and the following specifications:	I Ordinance of the City of Portland,
(This form must be completely filled out - M	linimum Fec, \$1,00)
Owner's Name and Address UR. STACK HOUSE 110 All	R/IRN ST m
Contractor's Name and Address KICKER ELECTRIC H	ARTH RO. YARTIOUTH
Location 110 AUBURN 80 Use of Building	DOCTORS OFFICE
Number of Zee 11 a	Number of Stories
Description of Wiring: New Work Additions  200 AMP SERVICE OUTLETS WIRE X	X Alterations ALGHTS
Pipe Cable Metal Molding BX Cable	Plug Molding (No. of feet)
No. Light Outlets /6 Plugs Light Circuits	Plug Circuits
	Strip Lighting (No. feet) 2000 p.
SERVICE: Pipe Cable — Underground	No. of Wires Size
METERS: Relocated Added	Total No. Meters
MOTORS: Number Phase H. P. Amps	Volts Starter
HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil) No. Motors	Phase H.P.
Commercial (Oil) No. Motors	Phase H.P.
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)	11.1.
A TOTAL TABLETTO	d Feeds (Size and No.)
Elec. Heaters Watts	a reeds (bize an 140.)
Miscellaneous Watts Ext	ra Cabinets or Panels
Transformers Ai Conditioners (No. Units)	Signs (No. Units)
XAZ:11	19 Inspection 19 WILL CALL
Amount of Fee \$	n = n
Signed Dell	1 1910 Ren 1713
	who A. H. sidei)
DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE	The Court of the C
SERVICE METER	GROUND
VISITS: 1/6 3/-14-7/8 4	5 6
7 8 / 9 10	11 12
REMARKS:	
good, callet	D. 17
REMARKS: Colle Calle ( 10 and 10 INSPECTED B	v Tribles
C8 203	(OVSR)
0 (-	
	•

3

)	Date Issued 6-27-73 Portland Plumbing Inspector	Address 110 Auburn ## PERMIT NUM Installation For: One fam. Owner of Bldg: Casco Fam. Owner's Address: 1 Manument Sq.	
	By ERNOLD R. GOODWIN	Plumber: Richard Wilts,536 Washington, Av.	C. 6x37a7
	App. First Insp.	SINKS LAVATORIES	TEG
	Date By	FOILETS BATH TUBS	
	Are "- Chinap!	HOWERS FAINS FLOOR SURFACE	-
	Date By	T WATER TANKS  I ANKLESS WATER HEATERS	
	Type of B(dg)	GARBAGE DISPOSIALS SEPTIC TANKS	
	Commercial Residential	HOUSE SEWERS ROOF LEADERS	2.00
1	☐ Single ☐ Multi Family	AUTOMATIC WASHERS DISHWASHERS	200
,	New Construction Remodeling	OTHER	
	<b></b>	nd Inspection Services Nept.; Plumbing Inspection	2-00



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

OO749 MAITAUL is 176,

Portland, Maine, June 29, 1964

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating couching or power equipment in according revisiting Lance of Maint, the Suiding Code of the City of Perliand, and the following specifications:  Occation 110.Auburn Street. Use of Building Deserting No. Stories Existing:  No. Stories New Building Code of the City of Perliand, and the following specifications:  No. A. Bruns 20 235. French no. 5t.  Telephone  General Description of Work  in install oil-burning equipment.in contaction with existing were as a heat (conversion)  IF HEATER, OR POWER BULER  Occation of appliance Any burnable material in floor artiace or beneath?  Kin. of fuel?  Kin. o			
contine 110 Auburn Street. Use of Building Dwalling No. Stories Existing fame and address of owner of appliance Carl General Description of Work  General Description of Work  General Description of Work  The HEATER, OR POWER BOILER  Contains of appliance Any burnable material in floor urface or beneath?  Any burnable material from top of appliance or casing top of furnace.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or casing top of furnace.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance.  Gradino of snoke pipe From front of appliance or casing top of furnace.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or casing top of furnace.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or casing top of furnace.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or casing top of furnace.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or casing top of furnace.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or casing top of furnace.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or back of appliance.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or back of appliance.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or back of appliance.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or back of appliance.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or back of appliance or back of appliance or back of appliance from top or bottom of tank?  From top of burner Minkler.  Make Labelled by underwriers' laboratoriers? yes  Will share be meterial in floor surface or beneath?  From front of appliance Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?  From front of appliance From states and back From top of appliance?  From front of appliance From states and back From top of appliance?  From front of appliance From states and back From top of appliance?  From front of appliance From states and back From top of appliance?  From front of appliance From states and back From top of snokepipe Size of chimture flue.  Mill there be in charge of the above work a person competent see that the Sta	odto INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.	,	,
contine 110 Auburn Street. Use of Building Dwalling No. Stories Existing fame and address of owner of appliance Carl General Description of Work  General Description of Work  General Description of Work  The HEATER, OR POWER BOILER  Contains of appliance Any burnable material in floor urface or beneath?  Any burnable material from top of appliance or casing top of furnace.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or casing top of furnace.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance.  Gradino of snoke pipe From front of appliance or casing top of furnace.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or casing top of furnace.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or casing top of furnace.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or casing top of furnace.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or casing top of furnace.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or casing top of furnace.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or back of appliance.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or back of appliance.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or back of appliance.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or back of appliance.  From top of snoke pipe From front of appliance or back of appliance or back of appliance or back of appliance from top or bottom of tank?  From top of burner Minkler.  Make Labelled by underwriers' laboratoriers? yes  Will share be meterial in floor surface or beneath?  From front of appliance Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?  From front of appliance From states and back From top of appliance?  From front of appliance From states and back From top of appliance?  From front of appliance From states and back From top of appliance?  From front of appliance From states and back From top of appliance?  From front of appliance From states and back From top of snokepipe Size of chimture flue.  Mill there be in charge of the above work a person competent see that the Sta	The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, educating to the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following	ooking or power equivations:	ipment in accora-
Ame and address of owner of appliance Carl. Gercao, 110. Auburn 52.  Installer's name and address N. A. Bruns Go., 235.Frankl n. St Telephone  General Description of Work  in install oil-burning equipment in connection with existing warm air heat (conversion)  IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER  cocation of appliance Any burnable material in floor unface or beneath?  Kina of fuel?  diminum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace  From top of smoke pipe From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance  Green top of smoke pipe From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance  Green top of smoke pipe From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance  Green top of smoke pipe From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance  Green top of smoke pipe From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance  From the submitted in the supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe condustion?  IF OLL BURNER  Name and type of burner Minkler Labelied by underwriters' laboratories?			New Building
General Description of Work  General Description of Work  To install oil-burning, equipment, in, contraction with existing warm at heat (conversion)  IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER  Cocation of appliance Any burnable material in floor urface or beneath?  Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing tep of furnace.  From top of snoke pipe. From front of appliance or From sides or back of appliance is gas fred, how vented?  Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe conflustion?  IF OIL BURNER  Name and type of burner Winkler. Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? yes  Will sufficient fresh air be away in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom.  Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom.  Will office henceth burner Ondoreta. Size of very pipe 1½."  Location of oil storage bacquent Number and capacity of tanks 1-2/5 gal.  Make. No.  Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? yes How many tasks euclosed?  Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners	ame and address of owner of applianceCarl Garson,110Auburn St.		
IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER	istaller's name and addressNA. Bruns Go., 235 Franklin St.	Telephone	
IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER		,	
IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER ceation of appliance			
Any burnable material in floor arface or beneath?  f. so, how protected?  Kin, of fuel?  From store to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace.  From store of sinoke pipe  From front of appliance  Get chinney flue  Other connections to same flue  ig as fired, how vented?  Rated maximum demand per hour  Vill sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe condustion?  IF OLD BURNER  Name and type of burner  Wankler.  Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?  Vest  Will operator be always in attendance?  Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?  bottom.  Type of floor beneath burner  concreta.  Size of vert pipe  12.  Number and capacity of tanks  1-275 gal.  No.  Make.  Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?  yes How many tarks enclosed?  Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners  IF COOKING APPLIANCE  Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?  If s, how protected?  Skirting at bottom of appliance?  Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?  From front of appliance?  From sides and back  From top of appliance?  From fort of appliance?  From sides and back  From top of appliance?  MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATIO::  Miscellaneous Equipment of the cut-back!  Anount	and the second s	,, ., ., ., ., ., ., ., ., ., ., ., ., .	
f so, how protected? Kins of fuel? From front of appliance or casing top of furnace From sides or back of appliance From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance			
### Amount of listance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace  From top of sanoke pipe	ocation of appliance	beneath?	
From top of suroke pipe	f so, how protected? Kinu of fuel?		
Size of chimney flue	linimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace	dae or back of appli	
If gas fired, how vented?  Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion?  IF OIL BURNER  Name and type of burner	rom top of smoke pipe From front of appuance From several control of appuance	des of back of appa	
Name and type of burner Winkler. Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?  Name and type of burner Winkler. Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?  Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom. Type of floor beneath burner concrets. Size of vert pipe 1½  Location of oil storage bacement Number and capacity of tanks 1-275 gal.  Location of oil storage bacement Number and capacity of tanks 1-275 gal.  No. No.  Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Yes How many tanks enclosed?  Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners RC19.  IF COOKING APPLIANCE  Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?  If so, how protected? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?  From front of appliance From sides and back From top of ampliance?  From front of appliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe  Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue  Is hood to be provided? If so, how vented? Forced or gravity?  MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATIO:  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent is see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a observed? Yes.  No.  No.  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent is see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a observed? Yes.	from first how worted?	um demand per hou	r ,
Name and type of burner   Minkler   Labelled by underwriters' laboratories?   yes	Vill sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion	n?	
Name and type of burner Winkler. Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? Yes will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom.  Type of floor beneath burner concrete. Size of vert pipe 12  Number and capacity of tanks 1-275 gal.  Number shut oif No.  Make  Make  If COOKING APPLIANCE  Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?  If So, how protected? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?  From front of appliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe  Size of chinney flue Other connections to same flue  Is houd to be provided? If so, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour  MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATIO:  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a observed? Yes.			
Will operator be always in attendance?  Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of lank?  Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of lank?  Does of floor beneath burner  Concile Size of vert pipe 1½.  Number and capacity of tanks 1-275 gal.  No.  No.  No.  No.  Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?  Food in any existing storage tanks for furnace burners  IF COOKING APPLIANCE  Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?  If so, how protected?  No.  Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?  From front of appliance  From sides and back  From top of smokepipe  Size of chimney flue  Other connections to same flue  Is hood to be provided?  If so, how vented?  Rated maximum demand per hour  MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATIO:  MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATIO:  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a observed?  No.  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a observed?  No.  No.  No.  No.  No.  No.  No.  No		nderwriters' laborat	ories? yes
Type of floor beneath burner concrete. Size of vert pipe 14: 1-275 gal.  Location of oil storage bacquent Number and capacity of tanks 1-275 gal.  Number and capacity of tanks 1-275 gal.  No.	Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from to	p or bottom of tank	? bottom.
Location of oil storage  Low water shut off Make No	Type of floor beneath burnerconcrete Size of vert pipe . 14	II	,
Make No.  Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Yes How many tanks enclosed?  Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners	Location of oil storage bacement Number and capacity of	of tanks 1-275	3a1.
IF COOKING APPLIANCE  Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?  Lif so, how protected? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?  From front of appliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe  Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue  Is hood to be provided? If so, how vented? Forced or gravity?  If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour  MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATIO.:  Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in same building at same time.)  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a observed? 1988.  N. A. Bruns Co.	.ow water shut off	No	
IF COOKING APPLIANCE  Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?  It so, how protected?  Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?  From front of appliance  From sides and back  From top of smokepipe  Size of chimney flue  Other connections to same flue  Is hood to be provided?  If so, how vented?  Rated maximum demand per hour  MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATIO:  Annount of tee enclosed?  building at same time.)  2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in same time.)  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a observed?  yes.  N. A. Bruns Co.	Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?yes How many tanks en	closed?	
Location of appliance  Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?  If so, how protected?  Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?  From front of appliance  From sides and back  From top of smokepipe  Size of chinney flue  Other connections to same flue  Is hood to be provided?  If so, how vented?  Rated maximum demand per hour  MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATIO:  Minount of fee enclosed?  building at same time.)  2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in san observed?  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a observed?  Yes.  N. A. Druns Co.	Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners		
If so, how protected? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?  From front of appliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe  Size of chinney flue Other connections to same flue  Is hood to be provided? If so, how vented? Forced or gravity?  If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour  MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATIO:  Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in san building at same time.)  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a observed? Y98.  N. A. Druns Co.			
Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance to combustible material from top of appliance?  From front of appliance. From sides and back From top of smokepipe  Size of chinney flue. Other connections to same flue.  Is hood to be provided? If so, how vented? Forced or gravity?  If gas fired, how, vented? Rated maximum demand per hour  MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATIO:  Miscellaneous Equipment or Special Information:  Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in same time.)  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a observed? 1998.  N. A. Bruns Co.	Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor	surface or beneath?	
From front of appliance	If so, how protected? Height of Lo	egs, if any	
Size of chinney flue	Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance to combustible material from	top of appliance.	
Is hood to be provided?  If so, how vented?  Rated maximum demand per hour  MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATIO:  Amount of tee enclosed?  building at same time.)  2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in same building at same time.)  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a observed?  yes.  N. A. Bruns Co.	From front of appliance From sides and back	om top ot smokepip	
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in san building at same time.)  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a observed?  N. A. Bruns Co.	Size of chimney flue	Forced or gravity?	
Amount of fee enclosed?  2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in san building at same (ime.)  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a observed?  N. A. Bruns Co.	If one first how vented? Rated maxim	num demand per ho	ur .
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in san building at same time.)  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a observed? 1998.  N. A. Bruns Co.			
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in san building at same (ime.)  2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in san building at same (ime.)  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a observed? yes.  N. A. Bruns Co.		r Okumi ion	
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in san building at same time.)  OIK: 838, 6/29/64  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a observed? yes.  N. A. Bruns Co.			
Amount of fee enclosed?  2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in san building at same time.)  OPED:  ONE BY STATE OF STATE OF STATE AND STATE OF			
Amount of fee enclosed?  2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in san building at same time.)  2.01'ED:  0.1K, & 3 & 6/29/6.4			
Amount of fee enclosed?  2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional for each additional heater, etc., in san building at same time.)  OIYED:  OIK, & S. S., 6/29/64  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a observed? yes.  N. A. Bruns Co.			
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a observed?  N. A. Bruns Co.	management of the control of the con		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a observed? y.e.s.	Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., \$1.00 additional fe building at same time.)	or each additional l	reater, etc., in san
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto a observed? yes	ROVED:		
observed? yes  N. A. Bruns Co.	Will there be in charge of		
N. A. Bruns Co.	ree that the State and C	lity requirements pe	rtaining thereto a
	See that the blace and e		
X/B Buil	observed?yes	Danie (fe	
	observed?yes	A. Brans Co.	



## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Claws

PORTLAND, MAINE, Sept. 29, 1961

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, Portland, Me.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to repair or renew roof covering of the following described building in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location 110 Auburn 3t.

Owner's name and address Carl Garsoe, 110 Auburn 3t.

Telephone

Contractor's name and address "Telephone

Use of building Present 1 fam. dwelling - parage Proposed

No. of Stories 1 Style of roof publish hip Type of present roof covering Askir lt Class C. Und. Interpretation of the City of New Work

Fee \$\_\_\_\_\_.50

INSPECTION COPY

To cover entire roof

Signature of Owner Carl Harsbe

C23 155-5C Maris

# APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

AUB 17 (1901 14

PERMIT ISSULD

Portland, Maine, August 11, 1960	CITY of PURILA
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FORTIAND, MAINE	
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect after repair demolisk install the following accordance with the Laws of the State of Mains, the Building Code and Zandall the following t	wing building structure equipment
Location Within Fire Limits	Dist. No.
Owner's name and address Carl Garsoe, 10 Auburn St.  Lessee's name and address  Contractor's name and address  Scott Reid, 125 Portland St. Yarmouth Maine  Architect:	Telephone
Lessee's name and address	Telephone
Contractor's name and addressScott RelQ, 1., Fortiano St. Iarnouth Maine	Telephone VI-6-5693
	4.4 4 4.4
The state of the s	* .
other punitings on same for	
Estimated oost \$ 400,00	Fec \$ 2.00
General Description of New-Work	Was completely Ministron conference
To change out (2) existing garage doors to (2) overhead doors will for each. 4x8 header to be used.	th an 6t openints
To provide 4" concrete slab for 2-car garage in place of dirt fla	រូ <b>ង</b> ខ្ល
4×8 Emot at center.	,
Permit Issued v	vith Meme
It is understood that this permit does not include in Inllation of heating apparatus which is to the name of the heating contractor. PRRMIT TO BE ISSUED IO CONTRACTOR	be taken out separately by and in

T	De	etails of New Work
Is any plumbing involved i	n tnis work?	Is any electrical work involved in this work?
	o burdic scaers	II not, what is proposed for covered
THE SCIENCE WITH HOUSE DEE	n sente	Form notice sent?
rieight average flage to to	op or plate	
ore, non dept	nNo. storie	essolid or filled land?
material of foundation	***************************************	Chickness ton bottom collection
"" authorize or anacibining	***************************************	
TRACE OF LOUI	Kiee per toot	Roof covering
Framing Lumber–Kind Size Girder	Dressed or f	crs Size Nax on contents
Arma and unexpess of our	side sheathing of exter	rior walls?
Stude (outside walls and ca Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span:	1st floor	16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.  , 2nd , roof , roof , roof , roof , roof , roof , noof , roof , noof , roof , noof , roof , roof , roof , noof , roof , noof , roof , noof , noof , roof , noof , roof , noof , noof , roof , noof
No. cars now accommodate Will automobile repairing b	d on same lot, to be	If a Garage e accommodated number commercial cars to be accommodated repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?
FPROVED:		Miscellaneous
9. E. J.		Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?  Will there be in charge of the above work a person competenc to, see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed?  Yes  Carl Gargoo
Inspection copy Si	gnature of owner	by the flat facility

Momoraudum from Department of Building Inspection, Portland, Maine

AP- 110 Auburn Street

August 17, 1960

Mr. Scott Reid 125 Fortland Street Yarmouth, Faine

co to: Carl Garsos 110 Auburn Street

Dear Mr. Roid:

Permit is being issued to change existing 2-war garage doors to 8-foot wide overhead doors and to install a 4-inch concrete slab in place of dirt floor subject to the follow-

3. Your 4x8 inch post at the center and 2x4 posts nailed to the 4x4 corner posts are approved to support the leads on the 4x8 inch headers.

Very truly yours,

Carring of the Control

Gerald E. Paytorry County Inspector of Augs

CS-37

Malyerson Bros. 3-15 Union Street, Portland, Maine Gentlement Pespite Section 342 of the Building Code which reads: "No went, respite Section 542 of the Building Gode which reads: "No vent, fresh air or wars sir ducts shall be constructed of wood, nor shall any vitlated air, warm air or fresh air be conducted through void spaces, stud walls, furring, strapped floor construction, or other parts of the building constructed of or containing combustible materials.", we find that you have freed on or more fresh wir ducts in connection with the same air heating system installed for ar bard of corpose at the advances. Street mercily by closing off the space between wooden floor joistus It is necessary for me to require that you have these ducts altered so as to comply with Building Code requirements at least by Fohruary 9, 1950. Any questions concerning this matter should be taken up with Mr. Hamilton of this office.

Very truly yours, Vory truly yours, , WHad/ii CC: Carl C. Carsoe" 110 Aubum Stroot



INSPECTION COPY

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT OCT 20 1937 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PGRTLAND, ME. Fortland, Maine, October 20, 1937 The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: Location 110 Auburn Street Use of Building dwelling house No. Stories Name and address of owner Carl O. Garsoe, 110 Auburn St. Contractor's name and address Halverson Bros. 9-15 Caion St. \_Ward\_.. \_Telephone\_3-4751 WUITE General Description of Work OR CLOSING IN IS WATH To install warn sir furnace CTATIFICATE OF ONLY WANTED COOKS WATER IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE Is heater or source of heat to be in cellar? Yes If not, which story Kind of Fuel-Material of supports of heater or equipment (concrete floor or what kind) concrete ... Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace,\_ from top of smoke pipe 15", from front of heater over 51 from sides or back of heater over 51 Size of chimney flue 8x10 Other connections to same flue stove IF OIL BURNER Name and type of burner\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_Labeled and approved by Underwriters' Laboratories?\_\_\_ Will operator be always in attendance?\_\_\_\_\_Type of oil feed (gravity or pressure)\_\_\_ No. and capacity of tanks\_\_\_\_ Location oil storage\_\_ Will all tanks be more than seven feet from any flame? How many tanks fireproofed? Amount of fee enclosed? 1.00 (\$1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same building at same time.) Signature of contractor By

Commence and some	Charles de la commencia de la
Ward 9 Permit No. 37/1785	between flow joints.
Lockson 110 aubur St.	Me.
Owner Carl O. Garave	7-138- Betle- 2000
Date of permit 10/26/37.	
Post Card sent 10/30/37.	2/11/28. In Goodrich said
Notif. for inspn. / 1/2/37	thing seffect to do this
Approval Tag issued 3/12/36, Colo	Sat Jam 12th Will
Oil-Runner Check List (date) 1/31/38-	sutify, 006
1. Kind of heat Warn Qiv,	714/38-ma gooduch
2. Label	has sign and or aline
3. Anti-siphon	for an exection
4. Oil storage	het. I told him that
5. Tauk distance	this return must
6. Vent pipe	be an uleque
7. Fill pipe	and Tople
8. Gauge	I may steel in
9. Rigidity	between the flore
10. Feed safety	fredo, it mis
11. Pipe sizes and material	the defend on
12. Control volve	The form for the
13. Ash pit vent	teef Stoles
14. Temp. or pressure safety	- Am
15. Instruction card	2/28/38. Officegulat
16.	Halverson Bro. suice
11/6/37	work completed,
anythmo Today	3/1/36 from home effor
Upps From hour alo	3/12/38. Cold air intakes
1/8/138 is it and ducto	are entirely motter 6.
أس ين يون يون	asc,

STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT for 2 car garage at 110 Auburn Street Date

1. In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? Carl O. Harve

- 3. Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground? No If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the work is commenced?
- 4. What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip? . 14 inches
- 5. Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections?
- 6. Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building?
- 7. Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made?

Carl O. Harsoc

ŝ

j)

.

AND SALES OF THE S



## (3) GENERAL RESIDENCE ZONE APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

U646

Classiof Building or Type of Structure Third Class

Portland, Maine, 24y 14, 1935 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect eller install the following building structure was recordance with the Laws of the Stall of Marie, the Bulling vode of the City of Fortland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: Location 110 Auburn Street Ward 9 Within Fire Limits? Owner's or Essects name and address Carl Garsoe, 110 Auburn St. Contractor's name and address. Owner 'Architect's name and address\_ Proposed use of building Scar garage Other buildings on same lot 1 femily dwelling house Plans filed as part of this application? Estimated cost \$\_ Description of Present Building to be Altered Material wood No. stories 1 Heat none Style of roof 2: car grage General Description of New Work To relocate 2 car garage 16' x 20' on same property, moving it about 6'

OR CLOSING IN IS WAITEN IT is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken our stallation of the name of REQUIREMENT IS WAITEN TO NAME OF OCCUPANCY REQUIREMENT IS WAIVED Height average grade to top of plate\_ \_\_No. stories\_\_\_\_\_Height average grade to highest point of roof\_\_ Size, front \_\_\_deptii\_\_ To be erected on solid or filled land?\_\_\_\_\_ earth or rock? Material of foundation concrete blocks Thickness, top\_\_\_\_\_ Material of underpinning -----Height\_\_\_\_ Kind of Roof Roof Roof Roof covering No. of chimneys Material of chimneys \_\_\_\_of lining\_ Type of fuel\_\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_\_Is gas fitting involved?\_\_ Kind of heat \_\_\_\_\_Sills\_\_\_\_\_Girt or ledger board?\_\_\_\_\_ Corner posts\_ Material columns under girders\_\_\_\_\_ Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet. Sills and corner pests all one piece in cross section. Joists and rafters: 1st floor\_ On centers: Maximum span: 1st floor\_\_\_\_ If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?\_\_\_\_ If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot\_\_\_ \_\_\_\_\_, to be accommodated\_ Total number commercial cars to be accommodated cone Miscellaneous Will above work require removal or disturbing of any shade tree on a public street?\_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_no

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto.

CONTRACT STATE PROPERTY

Massachusetts Mutual Life Insurance Company

SPRINGPIELD MASSACHUSETTS

SPRINGFIELD MASSACHUSHITS

J. PUTNAM STEVENS WILLIAM G. THOMAS

J. PUTNAM STEVENS CO.. GENERAL AGENTS
82 EXCHANGE STREET
PORTLAND. ME.

PORTLAND. ME. Oct. 27, 1932

Carl O. Garsoe 110 Auburn St. Portland, Maine

My dear Sir:

This is to guarantee to you that as soon as I can take time to do so, I will convey to you a strip of land five feet wide from Lot No. 41 from the plan of Highland Park, in which your Lot No. 28 was originally a part.

This strip of five feet will extend from Highland Avenue to the corner of your lot, which is made by the intersection of the line running from Auburn Street to the westerly line of your Lot No. 28.

Yours truly,

JPS:MC

# ATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

for 2 car garage at 110 Auburn Street

1. In whose name is the title of the property now recorded (ark

- Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on the ground, and how? I stake
- 3. Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground? Yes \_ If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the work is commenced?
- 5. Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, parches and other projections?
- 6. Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building?
- 7. Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made? Yes Carl Marson St.



(4) GENERAL RESIDENCE ZONE PERMATIC

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

OCT 20 1032

		Postland Mains	October 24, 1982
To the INSPECTOR OF BU	JILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.	Portiana, Maine,	October 24, 1982
The undersignd hereby	y applies for a permit to erect the State of Maine, the Buildi	a <del>lter instal</del> l the following Code of the City of	ving building structure equipment in Portland, plans and specifications, if
		9 Within Fire	Limits? no Dist. No.
			Telephone 100
			Telephone
			<u>-</u>
			No. families
Other buildings on same lot_	I fimily distilling house	2	
Plans filed as part of this app	olication?	No of st	neets 1
Estimated cost \$ 800.		2101 01 51	Fee \$ .75
•	Description of Present	Building to be Al	tered
MaterialNo. sto		_	Roofing
			No. families
			No. families
Po erect 2 car frame g	General Descripti	on or New Work	
to elect v car right &	stolic To. x To.		
			NOTIFICATION BEFORE LATER.
			THE OF OCCUPANT
It is understood that this permit de	oes not include installation of heating	apparatus which is to be	taken out separately by and in the name of
the heating contractor,	Details of l	New Work	timen our sequinacity by and in the name of
		Height average grad	e to top of plate 8*
Size, front <u>let</u> depti	No. stories 1	_Height average grade	e to highest point of roof 113
To be erected on solid or filled	l land? : 11d	earth or roc	k? carth (clay)
Material of foundation <u>con</u>	crote slab Thickness,	, top	bottom
			Thickness
Kind of Roof	Rise per foot	Roof covering Anchal	t mofiling Class C Wad. fich.
No. of chimneys	_Material of channeys		of lining
			s gas fitting involved?
			Size
			_ Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and carr	rying partitions) 2x1-16" O.C. orner posts all one piece in cros	Girders 6x8 or larger. s section.	Bridging in every floor and flat roof
Joists and rafters:	1st floor dirt, 2nd		
On centers:			, 100f
Maximum span:			, roof
If one story building with ma	sonry walls, thickness of walls?		height?
	If a G	arage	
No. cars now accommodated	on same lot	, to be accor	mmodated 2 · ·
Total number commercial cars	to be accommodated	ione	
			in the proposed building? no
- ·	Miscell		Labourg printing,
Will above work require remo	oval or disturbing of any shade t		no
			nd City requirements pertaining thereto
are observed? You	(2)		
****	Signature of owner	erl OSC	WADE -
INSPECTION COPY	MIVEE & LANG.	i sisi n	Je s Salar
	والبالأيا والمساهلا والماسية والمساهرين	mg	, , ,

Carrier OF Late Office

Sime where facing auburn Stris 18" Ward 9 Permit No. 32/ I called how Whitney of Pert Who Dept, and he "will give strkes on both-Date of permit 10/28/32. Mr Garre hus brought 5- of land so as to give him the regrand side yard on Hughland are, Final Notif. Final Inspn. / He has moved his status 60 main Highland one. Cert. of Occupancy issued ging him the proper 10/25/32; deurand on the aubu St. side . Location as estaked is now O.K. (Me Mi Whitney 11/3/32-m. andrews of d C. andrew Co. called up about rafters Per-nut calls for 2x6-2406. Told him it is O.N. to use 2x6hips with 2x4jock nafters 240. C. - a. Go 11/0/32 Framing roof & Jaking distaface Highland arfand garage house for 11/9/32. Shingling DOD little oper 26 from Highland Que at prive print assuming he stake on the comme undt line the side garage where facing and are in 40, on sinh

. .

eift in Completera wad eign mith fak

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT
To the INSPLCTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:  Location  Use of Building  Use of Building  Name and address of owner  Name and address of owner  Use of Building  Use of Building
Name and address of owner Ward Ward
Contractor's name and address F. Horong, 14 Park Ave. F. 794 W.
General Description of Work
To install
IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE
Is heater or source of heat to be in cellar? Kind of Fuel
Material of supports of heater or equipment (concrete floor or what kind)
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace one big register
from top of smoke pipe, from from of heater from sides or back of heater
IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner Approved by Underwriters' Laboratories?
Location oil storageNo. and capacity of tanks
Will all tanks be more than seven feet from any flame? How many tanks fireproofed?
Amount of fee enclosed? 1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
huilding at annual time
Signature of contractor 6 Clarry
INSPECTION COPY

•	ALUR THE TANK
	間和整點和
	INDEPENDENT.
	The state of the s

Original Permit No. 181/836

### AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS PORT IN Portland, Maine, July 23, 1920.	THE PERSON OF TH
The state of the s	1000
Structure comprised in all and in	THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF TH
Townstand Specifical	ions, T. W. h.
Ward With the Fire Limits?	it, No:
Owner's or leasters name and address	
Contractor's name and address Owner and V. B. Pindy	
Plans filed as part of this Amendment You No. of sheets	
Description of Proposed Work	
Units parmit to include rear platform II x 10° as show on plan middle ted	
こうない こうしょう こうさい 大海 <b>のため 大き いまった</b> ローバー ガイ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	
eille one floor joints 2rs 150 0 0 Maxo span 1	0
Part of the second of the seco	7
Signature of Owner LIVE C	arson
Approved:	
Chief of Fire Department. Approved:	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Direction
INSPECTION COPY Commissioner of Public Works.	or of Buildings (C. 1814)
Tog 254.2	

STATEMENT ACCOMPANYING APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT for one family frame dwelling housem at 124 anourn Street In whose name is the title of the property now recorded? Coul. O. L'andel Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work shown clearly on the ground, and how? 3, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out and before any of the work is commenced? What is to be maximum projection or overhang of eaves or drip? Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan or statement of location filed with this application, and does it show the complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including bay windows, porches and other projections? \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ De you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements in the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed building? Do you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location of the work or in any of the details specified in the application that a revised plan and application must be submitted to this office before the changes are made?



### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Formit No. 0888

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class. Portland, Maine, May 12, 1930 To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MA. The undersignd hereby applies for a permit to erect alter-install the following building structure equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: Location 124 Auturn Street Ward 9 Within Fire Limits? No. Owner's or Lessee's name and address Carl O. Garsoe, 39 Summit St. Telephone F 6612 3 Contractor's name and address Owner & F. B. Hinds Telephone \_\_\_\_ Architect's name and address\_\_\_\_ Proposed use of building touse none Other buildings on same lot\_\_\_\_ Description of Present Building to be Altered Material \_\_\_\_\_No. stories \_\_\_\_ Heat \_\_\_\_ Style of roof \_\_\_\_\_ Roofing \_\_\_\_ General Description of New Work To erect one family frame drelling house It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor Details of New Work Size, front 34 depth 28 No. stories 1 Height average grade to highest point of roof 25% To be erected on solid or filled land? wlid earth or rock? earth Material of foundation concrete Thickness,, top 10" bottom 12" Material of underpinning . concrete blocks Height 40" Thickness 3" Kind of roof hip 7" to foot Roof covering Asphalt shingles Class C Und. Lat. No. of chimneys 2 Material of chimneys brick of lining flue Kind of heat hot str \_\_\_\_\_ Type of fuel \_\_\_\_\_ Distance, heater to chimney\_\_\_ If oil burner, name and model Capacity and location of oil tanks Is gas fitting involved? 110 Size of service Corner posts 4x4 Sills 4x8 Girt or ledger boatu? none Size Material columns under girders 170n p100 Size 4" Max. on centers 8 Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O.C. Girders 6x8 or larger. Bridging in every floor and tlat roof span over 8 feet. Sills and corner posts all one piece in cross section. 1st floor 2x8 , 2nd 2x8 , 3rd \_\_\_\_\_, roof 2x6 Joists and rafters: 1st floor 16<sup>18</sup> 2nd 16<sup>19</sup> , 3rd \_\_\_\_\_, roof 2<sup>8</sup> On centers: 1st floor 14 , 2nd 14 , 3rd \_\_\_\_\_ Maximum span: If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height? If a Garage No. cars now accommodated on same lot ..... Total number commercial cars to be accommodated Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? Miscellaneous Plans filed as part of this application? \_\_\_\_\_\_\_No. sheets \_\_\_\_\_\_ Estimated cost \$ 2500. Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? You INSPECTION COPY

100

Fermit No. 30/880 2x4 are 18" centers 8'0 span, very odo, roof, is quite opring Carl O. Ya avot or, finglace between 1st 2nd floor 1.5 × 8 = 12 = 1/1 12 × 45 = 540# 540× \$6 = 6481 Notif. closing-in ///30.8:30 Inspn. closing-in/1/30 GT. Ag Final Notif. Yone GIVEN, 6480 5,9 Sect, Reg Final Inspn. 6/6/31. 0/4 Vert. of Occupancy issued 6/8 2xy hus Si3 Sect. Street in of He Has a rear fronch started An Garson 10/9/30. House occupped no other distandes an in and had this notification given, could get in. mot Heaty not in syste 5/14/30. checked this over with not cut. 10/10/30. woneir Bridging mailed! 6/6/31. Stalked with me Garave Firestofo mit filled sometime ago, lit appears they worth work and it Roof is the hora was hard to get a find or this, I get a wight.
Mus Gausse at home today.
and covered this, Marchets The Bassoc stiffer long rafters. distit and does not quite figure

ſ

Town Or Ilantation Street division Lot # Applicant Name Imply Address of (Il Ortherent) (Il Ortherent)	PROPER PROPERTY  LIO A PROPERTY  CHOUSE FOR CORRECT AND COMPET AND	TOWNERS NAME  TO REENT  TORENT  TORENT  TORENT  Plicant Statement  Is correct to the bast of my  Incabon is reason for the Lo	JH ME. 1 C4C76  24 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	PORTLANLI  Local Plumbing Inspect of the Marcompliance with the Marc	PERMITO UNL	STHIS APERALLED IN EXPIRES WORK	2 FEE Chapter 1.
			PERM	IT INFORMATION			A Had Day
This Application 1. If NEWP 2 D RELOOD PLUMING	CATED BING	Type Of Stru  1 (LYSINGLE FA 2 □ M  3. □ MULTIPLE 4 □ OTHER - 1	MILY DWELLI ODULAR OR A FAMILY DWEI	NG AOBILE HOME LLING	3 4 5	MASTER OIL BUF MFG'D PUBLIC PROPE	O BE Installed BY: RPLUMBER REFERMAN HOUSING DEALER-MECHANIC LUTILITY EMPI OYEE RTY OWNER OOLERS
							Column 1
Number	1.9 1986	Piping Relocation	Number	Column 2 Type of Fixture		Number	Type Of Fixture
	HOOK-UP to pub those cases where is not regulated an	lic sewer in the connection		Hosebibb Sillcock			Bathtub (and Shower) Shower (Separate)
	the local Sanitary (	District.		Urinal			Sink
	HOOK-UP: to an	existing substifface		Drinking Fountain		.3	Wash Basin
	wastewater dispos	sal system.		Indirect Waste			Water Closet (Toilet)
		_		Water Treatment Softener Filter.	etc		Clothes Washer
	PIPING RELOCA	ATION: of sanitary		Grease Oil Separator			Dish Washer
	lines, drains, and new fixture	piping w.thout		Dentai Cuspidoi			Garbage Disposal
	•			Bidet			Laundry Tub
	Hook-Ups (S	ubtotal)		Other:			Water Heater
	Hook-Up Fe		<del></del>	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2		4	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1
\$ .	113211 3417	And the second s			<b></b> ⊅-	.0	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2
						. 4	Total Fixtures
		SEE PEF FOR C	MIT FEE S	CHEDULE ING FEE		s IQ	0 Fixture Fee
					>	s	Hook-Up Fee
Page	1 of 1 Rev. 4 83				•	s 12°	Peimil Feb.



601603

#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

OCt. 30, 1986 Portland, Maine,

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, Mr.

The undersigned hereby applies for a perm	it to restail the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the I axes of Maine, the Building Code of	f the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Use of Building office- doctors No Stories 2 Location 110 Auburn St.

Name and address of owner of appliance Dr. Jay Stackhouse - same

Installer's name and address Heat Fech Inc. - 415 US Rte # 1 Scarbood Telephone 883-4388

General Description of Work

boiler & burner - replacement - hot air xxxxxx system To install

#### IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

vay burnable mater as as floor surface or beneath? no Location of appliance basement Find of feel? If so, how protected -# 2 fuel oil Minimum distance to but noble material from top of apphance or casing top of furnace 41 affi around From top of smoke pipe F.om front of appliance From sides or back of appliance Size of chimney flue 7" Other connections to same flue none If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour

Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to instate proper and sufe combustion? —— yes

#### IF OIL BURNER

Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? Yes Does oil supply time feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom

Size of cent pipe 12" Will operator be always in atterdance? Type of floor beneath burner concrete Location of oil storage basement Number and capacity of tanks 1-275 gal. Low water shut off Make No. Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame; yes How many tanks enclosed? none 275 gal. Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

### IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor sacase or beneath? If so, how protected? Height of lægs, if any Skirting at bottom of appliance Distance to combustible material from top or appliance? From front of appliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue Is hood to be provided? If so, how vented 5 Lorced or gravity? I gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed? 25.00

APPROVED:

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed?

APPLICANT'S ASSESSOR'S COPY INSPECTION(

and the second of the second o



### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

City Ul Portland

Portland, Meine,

OCt. 30, 1986.....

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLANL, ME

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location 110 Auburn St.

Use of Building Office- doctors No. Stories 2

Existing "

Name and address of owner of appliance Dr. Jay Stackhouse. - same

Installer's name and address Heat Tech Inc. - 415 US Rte # 1 Scarboro Telephone

883-4388

General Description of Work

boiler & burner - replacement - hot air xxxxxx system To install

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Location of appliance

Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? basement Kind of fuel?

# 2 fuel oil

Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace 4' all around From sides or back of appliance

From top of smoke pipe

From front of appliance

Size of chimney flue

Other connections to same flue none

Rated maximum demand per hour

If gas fired, how vented?

Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the apphrance to insure proper and safe combustion?

#### IF OIL BURNER

Name and type of burner Will operator be always in attendance?

Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? yes Ƙ∺xx∞m Carlin - gun

no Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom

Type of floor beneath burner concrete

Size of vent pipe

Location of oil storage basement

Number and capacity of tanks 1-275 gal.

Low water shut off yes

Make

Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? Yes

How many tanks enclosed? none

275 gal.

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners

### IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance

Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?

Height of Legs, if any

If so, how protected?

Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? From top of smokepipe

Skirting at bottom of appliance? From front of appliance

From sides and back

Other connections to same flue

Forced or gravity?

Size of chimney flue Is hood to be provided? If gas fired, how vented?

If so, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed?

25.00

APPROVED:

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed?

CS 300

Signature of Installer

APPLICANT'S ASSESSOR'S COPY

and a separate Anthornal fire

INSPECTION

4 MA IAUS9

NOTES

the second of the second of

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT	MAR 27 1888  AND, MAINE  PORTLAND. MAINE  Poair, demolish, move or install the following building, structure, to of Maine, the Portland B.O.C. A. Building Code and Zoning  If any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:  Fire District #1#2  Fire District #1#2  Telephone
	MAR 27 1988  PORTLAND, MAINE ECT. 28., 193 by Of POTIENCE  N SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE ect., 193 by Of POTIENCE  N SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE ect., 193 by Of POTIENCE  N SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE ect., 193 by Of POTIENCE  N SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE ect., 193 by Of POTIENCE  N SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE ect., 193 by Of POTIENCE  N SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE ect., 193 by Of POTIENCE  N Services of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C. A. Building Code and Zoning of specifications. If any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:  Fire District #10 #20 PT 197-7750  Telephone ect., 193 by Of Section 197-7750  Telephone ect., 193 by Of Section 197-7750  Telephone ect., 193 by Of Section 197-7750  No. of sheets  No. families  Style of roof Roofing  Stump of Special Conditions  Total 5 570,00  Stump of Special Conditions  Thicknes of New WORK  Is any electrical work involved in this work?  If not, what is proposed for sewage?  Form notice sent?  Height average grade to highest point of roof  No. stories soil of filled land? earth or rock?  Thicknes, top bottom cellar  Portoot Roof covering all of chimneys soil filled land? earth or rock?  Thicknes, top bottom cellar  per foot Roof covering Sills  or girders Sive Max. on centers  2x4-16° O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.  2nd 3rd roof  2nd 3rd
ROCA TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION	
ZONING LOCATION PORTLAND, MAINE TOUR STATE OF THE PORTLAND TOUR STATE O	Ply Of Portland
To the CHIEF OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the follo equipment or change i.se in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C. 4. Bu Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the LOCATION 110 Auburn Street  I. Owner's name and address  Tel	following specifications: District #1 \( \text{\tint{\text{\tin}\text{\texiclex{\text{\texiclex{\texiclex{\texicr{\texi\texi{\texi{\texiclex{\texi\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\ti}}}\tiint{\texit{\t
3 Contractor's name and address 1894 att. 149 Strangert 04078	No of sheets
Proposed use of buildingmedicaloffice	No. families
Other buildings on same lot	\$300,00
FIELD INSPECTOR—Mr.  @ 775-5451  Late Fee	
	s570,00
To construct 60 x 40 addition to existing	of Special Conditions
medated 1 opposite Stamp C	
ISSUE FERMIT TO #1	
Line the installant and subcontractors of its	cating, plumbing, electrical
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and staycommercials.	
DETAILS OF NEW WORK	
Is connection to be made to public sewer?  Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate Size, front	eat fuel Sills on centers span over 8 feet roof roof height? rs to be accommodated posed building?
DATE MISCELLA	AEOOS
PULL DING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER Will work require disturbing of an	rtree on a public street?
ZONING:  BUILDING CODE:  Fire Dept.:  Unable Dept.:  Will there be in charge of the above to see that the State and City recommendation are observed?	ove work a person competent quirements pertaining thereto
Others:	Phone #same
Type Naos ignbox tension & Blurs	1
and Address	
FIELD INSPECTOR'S COPY APPLICANT'S COPY OFFICE FILE	COPY
FIELD INSPECTORS OUT	

#### CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

## SITE PLAN REVIEW

Processing Form

Dr. Jay Sta	ckh	ouse	9											F	ate	Fe	<u>.de</u>	<u>28</u>	1986	į .
Applicant			,		79	 7 <b>-</b> 77	50		-	,	110	Δ11 Ι	urn	_		-				1
110 Auburr Mailing Address	st	ree	<u> </u>	<u>`</u>	10	<u>· · ·</u> ·	-	Add	ress	of P	110 ropos	ed Si	te				-	-		,
medical bldg. Proposed Use of Site								Sit	e Ide	ntifie	A - : er(s) f	rom /	sses	sors	Maps		,		,	
12898111	2.4	00	sq_	ft.				701	ning	nf Pr	-P opose	d Sit						<del></del>	·	. ;
Acreage of Site / Groun									6		Prop			har n	f Flor	i. NS	2		1	, ;
Site Location Review (DEP			: (	•	Yes	( )	1				Total					pro	x 4	,00	0	
Board of Appeals Action R	equire	d:	(		Yes Yes	( )					TOLA	, , , ,							4	
Planning Board Action Re	quirec	l:	(	)	res		,	110		,							•	*		
Other Comments:										,										·· .
Date Dept. Review Due:						_														
					_				· <b>-</b>		•						· — ·			•
•			вU	ILDI	NG	DEP	ART	MEN	IT SI	TE I	PLAN	RE\	/IEW	•		· .	•		-	
			(	Does	not	inclu	ide r	eview	of co	onstr	uction	ı pıar	15)			,	-			
												,			-	-	-	-		
Use does NOT comply Requires Board	with	2oni	ng Or	dinar	nce						- •				,			•	,	
Requires Board	of A	ppeal	s Act	Cour Cour	cii A	ction						,								
☐ Requires Plann	ing 8	oard	City	Coun	CII A		-					4			٠,	-,			- 4	
Explanation _											·		<del></del> .					<del></del> .		,
Use complies with a	oning	g Ord	inanc	e	Stat	ff Rev	iew	Belov	<b>V</b>	_					- '.				•	
	1	1	١	1						:		.		Ì		,	ğ	. }.		,
,		,		ڀ							-		٠ ج	FAMILY		w	ARKI	ا بر ا	1	•
		LOCATION	86	SETBACK (SEC. 21)			SQ	Sa	ARDS	SNO			AREA	F FA	07	FRONTAGE	1	BAYS		
```		S LOC	ER L	. SEC		GE	REAR YARDS	SIDE YARDS	FRONT YARDS	PROJECTIONS	Ħ	AREA	BUILDING	A PER	<b>МІ</b> ОТН ОҒ LOT		OFF-STREET PARKING	LOADING		
Zoning: SPACE & BULK, as applicable	DATE	ZONE	INTERIOR OR CORNER LOT	40 FT. AREA (9	USE	SEWAGE DISPOSAL	REAR	SIDE	FROT	PROJ	HEIGHT	101	BUIL	AREA	WID	LOT	OFF.	LOA		;
as applicable	-	<u> </u>	11/	1			-	10	1/2	1/	1,,		/	~					,	
COMPLIES				MA		1	2								-		-	M	-	
																			CONDITION SPECIFIE BELOW	DNS D
COMPLIES CONDITIONALLY				<u> </u>				_		_	<del> </del>	-	<del> </del>	<u> </u>	<del> </del>	-	┼	-		8
DOES NOT COMPLY		-				1.								1	-				REASONS SPECIFIE BELOW	D
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	L	<u>ا</u> ـــٰـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		<u> </u>	Ш.				1		<del> </del>	<u> </u>			1	
	P.	On	CANA	r 4	bo	e ce	8 0	200	ess	الك الما	lai	fal	224	ولاي	rur	Bes	24			
REASONS: -			A . C		V	11	11	lou	m l	260	la:	U Levell	let	1	e.c	los	eto	20	<del></del>	
المار. المارية		<u>C</u>	<u> </u>	منعین رهد ۰		V/)	e de la c	عمب		-						-	_			
-4	30	w	-1			إنام	سلاير													
· ·										0/	<del>,</del>	,-	, 9				5/		6	
		-"			1			-		NA	<u>አ</u> አይ signa	al 2	10	664	ZZQŽ	STAF	5/04.	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
_											SIGNA	TURE	Ut F	CVIEV	HING	SIME	, / UA			

BUILDING DEPARTMENT - ORIGINAL

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Ven Colmond Processing Form
Applicant
Mailing Address of Proposed Site
Marie
Proposed Use of Site  Acreage of Site / Ground Floor Coverage  Zoning of Proposed Site  Zoning of Proposed Site
The state of the s
Roard of Appeals Action Required: ( ) Yes
Planning Board Action Required: Yes
Other Comments:
( Date Dept. Review Due:
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT REVIEW
(Date Received)
PARKING CORSING MOTH CONSTRUCTION TURNING MOVEM TURNING MOVEM TURNING MOVEM CONSTRUCTION CONSTRUCTION COURBING
TURNING CUTERING CONSTRUCT
SIGN SOLUTION SOLUTIO
APPROVED APPROVED CONDITIONS
APPROVED SPECIFIED BELOW.
CONDITIONALLY
DISAPPROVED
REASONS: 1) The Parking lot and driveways Should be paved to and
The second of th
Striped to facilitate was new codalog the property  2) Timber quad rails should be placed along the property
his to keep parked cans of abording property
Attach Separate Sheet if Necessary)
941 A 1 41 3 120 196
SIGNATURE OF FEVILWING PAFF DATE
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT COPY
the first the state of the stat

with the second of the second

# CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

The state of the s

g\_.

Commence of the commence of th

A Post in		新產	- 1 . A	4 Th - 77.5		ORTL PLAN	ŀ∝RĚV	٠.	- 1 - (-)	- 1					
			in in the second				ig Fo			S. S.	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	다. 글::		10 m	
ille or .	sy stecki.o	use	i. Militar			J 1	Testing. Testing				3) nu-5	Fine and the second	160	28. 7	daw!
nnlicant 2	auburn, bir	,		7.3	1 27	50.,		4.7		en i Paci i	1.6.	Date -			
Mailing, Address		7	1 ,				301-	- "		d Site	t				
Proposed Use of S	ita and " ""		<u> </u>	13 914 1	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	1	Site Id	entifi	er(s) fr	om Asse	ssors	Maps_	<ul> <li>√1.</li> <li>√1.</li> </ul>	TOTAL STATE	
creage of Site	1 10 1525 1 1 2 345	Cover	age				Zoning	of Pr	oposed	Site	1	1	. ,	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	rangar Balasiya
Site Location Rev	The tention of the second				<u> </u>	) No	1-1			sed Nun				, est.	
Board of Appeals			(: · .)	Yes	-34 1	رِّ) No	4.1	d+c	Total	Floor Ar	ea	<u>់ ខេត្តមា</u>	GX 4.	<u> -007 -</u>	ામું કર્યું છે. જો લોકો કર્યું હતું હતું હતું હતું હતું હતું હતું હત
Planning Board A	ction Required:	*, · -	( Ę, Š	Yes	77.	) No		in the	M. Ga	, en my	, '3 ,			1.46	4 3
Other Comments:		-1 1	<u> </u>			1. 1916		<u> </u>	- Sec 1	Rughi. Nation	<u>rayinti</u> Na ara	ome i.e. Suradinda	ranger ver	<u>= 15 (1554)</u> = 15 (1554)	<u></u>
Date Dept. Review	n the state of the	- <u>-</u> , - ·	- 4.	-	<del>-</del> -			÷-				- E Trace			
And the same of th				<u> </u>	_ s. <u>.</u> .			· —·—	ा 	ا المجاهد المجاهدات		ب <u>ر</u> ــ سـي		1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	
			IDF	nFP	ΔRTM	ENT	REVIE	. W	en la company						ا العمر الإستان
		•	nd de		(3 O.2),		en de la la	5.4	ate Red	eived)			ร้องสำหรับเล็ด หลัง		
	Carlot State of the state of th	15	- '	*	1	3 1 4						મુખ્ય કૃષ્ણ કૃષ્ણ જ જિલ્લાનું સ્થાલ			
		ī -, 1	ı	w 1	. 1	, ,	ONS	` ,   `			होते । जन	성화다. 그런			
		- 12		HICH	SDS		NECT	۲ <u>0</u>	142	The state					
	e elization	TO S.TE	RES	ROOM	IAZAF	, yı	SON	NCY							
	e de la companya de l	ACCESS 1	ACCESS TO STRUCTURES	SUFFICIENT VEHI TURNING ROOM	SAFETY HAZARDS	HYDRANTS	SIAMESE CONNECTION	SUFFICIENCY OF WATER SUPPLY	OTHER	* 3°.	۰) ۱۰ الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله			لا الله الأولى المراكب المراكب	
	(B) - (1) 4	ACC	STR	SUF	SAF	НУБ	SIAI	NA.	5	, ,	10 july 1				类型
	APPROVED								1		-				الله في المراجعة ومعاملاً المراجعة
	APPROVED CONDITIONALLY		÷ ;			2 " .0	<del> </del>		<u> </u>	CONDIT	IONS ED	a75.	را ما الحاج الحاج الحاج المراجع والمحاج المراجع المراج		
	COMPITIONALE		N	₹ 7,	1, -	· · · · ·			<del> </del>	REASON	*, *		in station The state		2,
	DISAPPROVED		****	4	'				1	SPECIFI	ED:	e de la companie de La companie de la co	North State		
	inger og skriver. Det i makken in	1 1		L	<u></u>	<u> </u>				·			= ,		
		****								-	,	A. 4	+1 2F + 1		
		£ ( '						,			_				
REASONS:		s*	<u> </u>			- 1	*.			\$ 1 /		mark Mark	<u>र्रात्रे क</u> अपूर्विक		
		4.	5.00 s	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	71 m 1		· 				141 ==	grap of Salar da		1
	n gran et retalisation et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		"Files"	_ = :		-: <u>-: .</u>	- آر <del>تنسیت</del> ب	 	1		 		#	1	
			-, s.	,	,			10 12 E			- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	, p	1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
战略"不会"的"是"。 安治哲学"大家"。	(Attach Separate S	heet if	Neces	ssary)	# 'n=\ ' - 5+	7 7 2		- 1					114.5	ی تراشیر پائر چو	
		دمدور		1.7	4 - 1	ž	4		- r 4-	इ.स.च्या		, + _,±s			"福建海南南
				, ,			٠,	. A 7	-	$(\cdot,\cdot)$	1	1.1		<b>:</b>	
		ing and a region of a transfer of a	, d	- T	, <u>.</u>		. 14.					NV.	4. <b>V</b> .		<b>V</b>
				n - Yi Alama		5- <b>7</b> ,	<i>لّـــ</i> ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	bm.	210	<u>r</u> (	01	And	40°	wil	<u> </u>
	1 4 6 - 1 1 1 2 1 7 3 2		1 .7 1	ا - او	1. 63		~ ./`		1754	RE OF R	erri erial	SIA OTAP	E /15 ATE		The state of the

## CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE SITE PLAN REVIEW Processing Form Jay wearthing re. Applicant Address of Proposed Site Mailing Address Site Identifier(s) from Assessors Maps Proposed Use of Site Acreage of Site // Ground Floor Coverage Zoning of Proposed Site Site Location Review (DEP) Required: ( ) Yes ( ) No. Proposed Number of Floors \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ Total Floor Area Board of Appeals Action Required: ( ) Yes ( ) No ( ) Nes ( ) No Planning Board Action Required: Other Comments: Date Dept. Review Due: PLANNING DEPARTMENT REVIEW (Date Received) Major Development — Requires Planning Board Approval: Review Initiated Minor Development — Staff Review Below APPROVED CONDITIONS SPECIFIED BELOW APPROVED CONDITIONALLY DISAPPROVED REASONS: (Attach Separate Sheet of Nocussary)

SIGNATURE OF REVIEWING STAFF/DATE

PLANNING DEPARTMENT COPY